
Phone Fax Email

Austin Sara A. 226 East Market Street York PA 17403 717-846-2246 717-846-2248 saustin@austinlawllc.com
Bach James M. 352 South Sporting Hill Road Mechanicsburg PA 17050 717-737-2033 717-737-4220 jmb@jamesmbach.com
Baker Timothy A. 3110 East Market Street Suite B York PA 17402 717-600-2900 717-600-8042 tbakerlaw@msn.com
Bametzreider Paul C. 1601 Cornwall Road Lebanon PA 17042 717-273-3733 717-273-1535 paulb@reillywolfson.com
Baranko Joseph R., Jr. 67 North Church Street Hazleton PA 18201 570-454-5575 570-454-3495 jrb@gmlawoffices.com
Boyce Arthur 308 West Patrick Street Frederick MD 21769 301-663-4025 301-696-1528 info@fredericklegal.com
Brossman Eric L. 2 North 2nd Street 7th Floor Harrisburg PA 17101 717-257-7570 717-237-7438 ebrossman@saul.com
Capehart Thomas A. 33 South 7th Street Allentown PA 18105 610-820-5450 610-820-6006 tcapehart@grossmcginley.com
Carr Steven M. 119 East Market Street York PA 17401 717-843-8968 717-846-4999 carr20@aol.com
Caum Michael R. P. O. Box 272 Shrewsbury PA 17361 717-227-8039 717-227-4720 mikecaumesq@comcast.net
Chariton Jerry B. P. O. Box 910 138 South Main Street Wilkes-Barre PA 18703 570-824-3511 570-824-3580 jbc@csmlawoffces.com
Chatham Jonathan W. PA Department of Revenue P. O. Box 281061 Harrisburg PA 17128-1061 717-346-4650 717-772-1459 jchatham@pa.gov
Christman Jason Zac 712 Monroe Street Stroudsburg PA 18360 570-421-9090 570-424-9739 jchristman@newmanwilliams.com
Cooper Iles Ten Westwood Road Pottsville PA 17901 570-622-5933 570-622-5033 icooper@wfjlaw.net
Craig William E. 110 Marter Avenue Suite 301 Moorestown NJ 08088 856-866-0100 856-722-1554 bcraig@mortoncraig.com
Davidson Clayton W. 100 Pine Street P.O. Box 1166 Harrisburg PA 17108 717-237-5496 717-260-1678 cdavidson@mwn.com
DeWitt Myron B. 1220 Main Street P. O. Box 244 Susquehanna PA 18847 570-853-4500 570-853-4565 mdewitt2@echoes.net
Diefenderfer Brent 135 North George Street York PA 17408 717-848-4900 717-843-9039 bdiefenderfer@cgalaw.com
Dietrich Timothy G. 50 North 5th Street P. O. Box 942 Reading PA 19603 610-376-6651 610-376-5243 tdietrich@barley.com
Doran John H. 69 Public Square Suite 700 Wilkes-Barre PA 18701 570-823-9111 570-829-3222 jdoran@doran-law.net
Doran Lisa M. 69 Public Square Suite 700 Wilkes-Barre PA 18701 570-823-9111 570-829-3222 ldoran@doran-law.net
Doud Gene 1418 Main Street Suite 102 Peckville PA 18452 570-487-4550 570-487-4551 ejdoud@aol.com
Ferrario Raymond W. Scranton Life Building Suite 528 538 Spruce Street Scranton PA 18503 570-963-7878 570-963-7850 raymondwferrariopc@comcast.net
Filer Eric J. 811-1 Blakeslee Boulevard Drive East P. O. Box 56 Lehighton PA 18235 610-377-5200 610-377-5209 efiler@uslawcenter.com
Fisher John 126 South Main Street Pittston PA 18640 570-569-2154 570-569-2167 fisherlawoffice@yahoo.com
Frank Lawrence G. 100 Aspen Drive Dillsburg PA 17019 717-234-7455 717-432-3333 lawrencegfrank@gmail.com
Greenhowe Jada PA Housing Finance Agency 211 North Front Street Harrisburg PA 17101 717-780-3846 717-780-3905 jgreenhowe@phfa.org
Gurdin C. Stephen 67-69 Public Square Suite 501 Wilkes-Barre PA 18701 570-826-0481 570-822-7780 Stephen@gurdinlaw.com
Hacker John F. 2045 Westgate Drive Suite 404 Bethlehem PA 18017-7476 610-882-9800 610-882-822 jhacker@mfddlaw.com
Hahn Donald 122 East High Street Bellefonte PA 16823 814-355-8235 814-355-1304 dhahn@nittanylaw.com
Harris David J. 69 Public Square Suite 700 Wilkes-Barre PA 18701 570-823-9400 570-208-1400 dh@lawofficeofdavidharris.com
Hess Marc A. 937 Willow Street P. O. Box 1140 Lebanon PA 17046 717-274-3644 717-274-6782 hess@henrybeaver.com
Hughes Deborah A. 2080 Linglestown Road Suite 201 Harrisburg PA 17110 717-651-1772 717-651-1778 dhughes@ssbc-law.com
Johnson James P. 1901 East College Avenue State College PA 16801 814-238-2491 814-238-8016 jpj51845@yahoo.com
Julius Chad J. 8150 Derry Street Suite A Harrisburg PA 17111 717-909-5858 717-909-7788 cjulius@ljacobsonlaw.com
Katsaounis Christos A. Office of the Chief Counsel - PA Dept oP. O. Box 281061 Harrisburg PA 17128-1061 717-346-4643 717-772-1459 ckatsaouni@pa.gov
Landis Scott F. 126 East King Street Lancaster PA 17602 717-299-5201 717-291-4660 slandis@barley.com
Laputka Charles 1344 West Hamilton Street Allentown PA 18102 610-477-0155 484-350-3581 claputka@laputkalaw.com
Ledebohm Karl M. P. O. Box 173 New Cumberland PA 17070 717-938-6929 717-932-0317 kledebohm@epix.net
Levant William J. 910 Harvest Drive Blue Bell PA 19422 610-941-2474 610-682-2020 WLevant@kaplaw.com
Lutz Paul G. 110 South Northern Way York PA 17402 717-757-7602 717-757-3783 plutz@gslsc.com
MacNeely Thomas J. 15 South Franklin Street Wilkes-Barre PA 18711 570-826-5678 570-706-3419 tmacneely@rjglaw.com
Mason Kathryn L. P. O. Box 650 Hershey PA 17033 717-533-3280 717-533-2795 klm@jsdc.com
McBeth Anthony T. 4075 North Duke Street Harrisburg PA 17109 717-238-3686 717-238-3575 atmlaw1@verizon.net



Millar Albert J. PA Department of Revenue P. O. Box 281061 Harrisburg PA 17128-1061 717-346-4649 717-772-1459 jmillar@pa.gov
Neblett John P. P.O. Box 490 Reedsville PA 17084 717-667-7185 jpn@neblettlaw.com
O'Brien John R. 1212 South Abington Road P. O. Box 240 Clarks Summit PA 18411 570-585-1200 570-585-5100 jrob@oprlaw.com
Otto Stephen M. 845 North Park Road Suite 306 Wyomissing PA 19610 481 484-866-8973 steve@sottolaw.com
Pontz Robert W. 480 New Holland Avenue Suite 6205 Lancaster PA 17602 717-945-5745 717-945-5764 bobp@bcgl-law.com
Reed Michael H. 3000 Two Logan Square 18th & Arch Streets Philadelphia PA 19103 215-981-4416 215-981-4750 reedm@pepperlaw.com
Rheam Daniel J. 533 North Derr Drive Lewisburg PA 17837 570-524-2344 570-524-0944 dan@rheamlaw.com
Roeder Douglas R. 711 North 2nd Street Suite 2 Harrisburg PA 17102 717-233-1151 717-238-2946 droeder1@comcast.net
Schibinger Jason J. 525 South Eighth Street Lebanon PA 17042 717-274-1421 717-274-1752 schibinger@buzgondavis.com
Schiffman Steven 2080 Linglestown Road Suite 201 Harrisburg PA 17110 717-540-9170 717-635-2924 sschiffman@ssbc-law.com
Schwab William G. P. O. Box 56 811 Blakeslee Boulevard Drive East Lehighton PA 18235 610-377-5200 610-377-5209 schwab@uslawcenter.com
Schwager David E. P. O. Box 910 138 South Main Street Wilkes-Barre PA 18703 570-824-3511 570-824-3580 des@csmlawoffices.com
Shaffer Charles A. 575 Pierce Street Suite 500 Kingston PA 18704 570-283-1800 570-283-1840 shaffer@pfslawyer.com
Shaffer Bret 2080 Linglestown Road Suite 201 Harrisburg PA 17110 717-540-9170 717-540-5481 bshaffer@ssbc-law.com
Sheils Robert P., III 108 North Abington Road Clarks Summit PA 18411 570-587-2600 570-585-0313 rsheilsiii@sheilslaw.com
Sheils Robert P., Jr. 108 North Abington Road Clarks Summit PA 18411 570-587-2600 570-585-0313 rsheils@sheilslaw.com
Sobel Joseph B. P. O. Box 828 Harrisburg PA 17108-0828 717-234-2200 717-234-2211 lojbs@aol.com
Solodky Barry A. 212 North Queen Street Lancaster PA 17603 717-299-3726 717-299-1811 bsolodky@n-hlaw.com
Spott Jill M. 108 North Abington Road Clarks Summit PA 18411 570-587-2600 570-585-0313 jspottesq@sheilslaw.com
Stewart Richard W. 301 Market Street P. O. Box 109 Lemoyne PA 17043 707-761-4540 717-761-3015 rws@jdsw.com
Sturm William H., Jr. 36 West Main Street Myerstown PA 17067 717-866-5737 717-866-7162 bill@steinersandoecooper.com
Swartz Ann E. 123 South Broad Street Suite 1400 Philadelphia PA 19109 267-940-5231 215-790-1274 ASwartz@mwc-law.com
Swinehart William R. 240-246 Market Street P. O. Box 791 Sunbury PA 17801 570-286-7777 570-286-8075 attwrs@ptd.net
Thomas Rachael A P.O. Box 244 1220 Main Street Susquehanna PA 18847 570-853-4500 570-853-4565 rachaelthomas@frontier.com
Updike Tracy L. 2080 Linglestown Road Suite 201 Harrisburg PA 17110 717-540-9170 717-736-4071 tupdike@ssbc-law.com
Walsh Kevin 297-299 Pierce Street Kingston PA 18704 570-283-3041 570-283-2778 kmwesq@aol.com
Weaver Adam R. 1407 Blakeslee Boulevard Drive East Lehighton PA 18235 570-818-4888 570-818-4889 AttyWeaver@icloud.com
Weiss Elliott B. 416 Pine Street Williamsport PA 17701 570-327-2530 570-327-2532 ebweiss@windstream.net
Wiest Richard J. Ten Westwood Road Pottsville PA 17901 570-622-5933 570-622-5033 rwiest@wfjlaw.net
Young Lawrence V. 135 North George Street York PA 17408 717-718-7110 717-843-9039 lyoung@cgalaw.com


